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Executive Committee 
Norma Foster    President    guseikai@hotmail.com 
Donna Gardecki   First Vice President   gardecki@shaw.ca 
Kurt Nordli    Second Vice President   shima@shaw.ca 
Sarah Perez    Secretary    karatezeus21@gmail.com 
Ken Corrigan    Treasurer    kenjan6@telus.net 
Andreas Kuntze   Membership Director   andreask@shitoryu.net 
Paul Sexton    Director-at-Large   jpschwk@icloud.com 
Rick Penner    Director-at-Large   ripenner@telus.net 
Richard Mosdell   Director-at-Large   richard@kenzensportskarate.com 
 
Staff 
Jonathan Wornell   Executive Director   jwornell@karatebc.org 
Cheryl Gray    Executive Assistant   cheryl.gray@karatebc.org 
Conan Cooper    Coaching Development Coordinator coachdev@karatebc.org 
 
Coaching Development Committee 
Chair     tba 
 
Discipline Committee 
Chair     James Johnson    jjohnson045@gmail.com 
 
High Performance Committee 
Chair     Richard Mosdell   richard@kenzensportskarate.com 
 
Officials Committee 
Chair     Paul Sexton    jpschwk@icloud.com 
 
Technical Committee  
Chair      Mike Scales    mikescales@telus.net 
 
Tournament Committee 
Chair     Brendan Flower   brendan.flower@gmail.com 
 
Membership Committee 
Chair     Andreas Kuntze   andreask@shitoryu.net 
 
Awards Committee 
Chair     Brendan Flower   brendan.flower@gmail.com 
 
Medical Committee 
Chair     Donna Gardecki   gardecki@shaw.ca 
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Karate Canada 
www.karatecanada.org 
c/o Canadian Olympic Committee 
500 West Rene Levesque Blvd. 
Montreal, QC  H2Z 1W7 
Phone: 514-252-3209  
Fax: 514-252-3211  
Email: info@karatecanada.org 

Karate BC 
www.karatebc.org 
Sydney Landing Suite 2002A 
3713 Kensington Avenue 
Burnaby, BC   V5B 0A7 
Phone: 604-333-3610 
Fax: 604-333-3612 
Email: info@karatebc.org   

 

Provincial Karate Associations 
 
Karate Alberta 
Suite 206-2525 Woodview Drive SW 
Calgary, AB   T2W 4N4  
Phone: 780-432-3672  
Website: www.karateab.org  
 
Karate Manitoba  
145 Pacific Ave  
Winnipeg, MB   R3B 2Z6  
Website: www.karatemanitoba.ca 
Email: info@karatemanitoba.ca     
 
Karate Newfoundland and Labrador  
c/o 388 Pine Line 
Torbay, NL   A1K 1A2  
Website: www.karatenl.ca 
Email: karatenl@gmail.com  
 
Saskatchewan Karate Association 
510 Cynthia Street 
Saskatoon, SK   S7L 7K7  
Phone: 306-374-7333 
Fax: 306-374-7334 
Website: www.saskarate.com 
Email: sk.karate@shaw.ca     
 
Karate New Brunswick  
Website: www.karatenb.com    

 
Karate Nova Scotia  
4th Floor, 5516 Spring Garden Road 
Halifax, NS  B3J 3G6 
Website: www.karatens.org 
Email: info@karatens.org      
 
Karate Ontario  
160-2 County Court Blvd. 
Brampton, ON   L6W 4V1  
Phone: 647-706-4835  
Website: www.karate-ontario.com  
Email: info@karate-ontario.com    
 
Karaté Québec  
4545, avenue Pierre De Coubertin  
C.P. 1000, Succursale M  
Montreal, QC   H1V 3R2  
Phone: 514-252-3161  
Website: www.karatequebec.com    
Email: info@karatequebec.com  
 
PEI Karate Association 
c/o Dawn Brown 
131 Blue Heron Lane 
Cornwall, PE   C0A 1H0  
Website:  www.karatepei.ca  
Email: dbrown@vogueoptical.com 
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